
Muttenz Open by Rado
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

14 AUG 2023
City,Country

Muttenz, SUI

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-SUI-03A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Thomas Michel 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1108 GER  ZAHRAJ, Patrick [1]

2 *1833 ITA  GIOVANNINI, Umberto Maria

3 *1030 LIE  ZUND, Serafin

4 1993 ITA  MOROLLI, Alberto [15]

5 1195 IRL  AGWI, Michael [2]

6 WC SUI  MARIANI, Raffaele

7 *1560 GER  FORMELLA, Leon

8 1449 ITA  LA VELA, Giuseppe [9]

9 1210 SUI  MARTINEZ, Louroi [3]

10 *1512 GBR  BEAVEN, James

11 GER  MEIS, Pascal

12 1671 GER  RUEHL, Tim [11]

13 1287 SUI  SCHAER, Jonas [4]

14 *1495 SUI  MATHYS, Thomas

15 *1781 SUI  OUZILOU, Sacha

16 1965 ITA  TADDIA, Leonardo [13]

17 1359 FRA  RAQUILLET, Leo [5]

18 *429 SUI  GUERRA, Batiste

19 *1046 SUI  BRUN, Thomas George

20 1993 SUI  MALGIARITTA, Maurus [14]

21 1379 GER  RULAND, Lambert [6]

22 *1548 SUI  JAEGER, Nico

23 WC SUI  THOMAS, Flynn

24 1601 ITA  BULDORINI, Peter [10]

25 1417 GER  SCHIFRIS, Jeremy [7]

26 WC SUI  HEDIGER, Ilan

27 *1738 SUI  BAUMGARTNER, Sam Kydd

28 1859 ITA  GIACOMINI, Enrico [12]

29 1434 SUI  NEUHAUS, Arthur [8]

30 WC *2085 SUI  GALLIANO, Leo

31 WC SUI  BERNET, Henry

32 2041 ITA  FIORENTINI, Andrea [16]

Finals

 ZAHRAJ, Patrick [1]
 6-2 6-1 

 ZUND, Serafin
 3-6 6-3 [10-7] 

 AGWI, Michael [2]
 6-1 6-4 

 LA VELA, Giuseppe [9]
 6-4 6-3 

 MARTINEZ, Louroi [3]
 6-4 6-4 

 MEIS, Pascal
 6-3 4-2 Ret.

 SCHAER, Jonas [4]
 6-3 5-7 [10-4] 

 TADDIA, Leonardo [13]
 7-5 7-5 

 RAQUILLET, Leo [5]
 5-7 6-0 [10-8] 

 MALGIARITTA, Maurus [14]
 6-0 6-1 

 RULAND, Lambert [6]
 6-1 6-1 

 BULDORINI, Peter [10]
 6-1 1-6 [10-8] 

 SCHIFRIS, Jeremy [7]
 6-3 6-2 

 BAUMGARTNER, Sam Kydd
 5-7 6-2 [10-2] 

 NEUHAUS, Arthur [8]
 6-1 6-1 

 BERNET, Henry
 6-1 6-3 

Qualifiers

 ZAHRAJ, Patrick [1]
 6-3 6-1 

 LA VELA, Giuseppe [9]
 7-6(3) 2-6 [11-9] 

 MEIS, Pascal
 3-6 7-5 [10-1] 

 SCHAER, Jonas [4]
 6-2 6-3 

 MALGIARITTA, Maurus [14]
 6-7(5) 6-1 [10-3] 

 RULAND, Lambert [6]
 6-4 6-1 

 SCHIFRIS, Jeremy [7]
 6-7(3) 7-5 [10-7] 

 BERNET, Henry
 3-6 7-5 [10-6] 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 ZAHRAJ, Patrick
2 AGWI, Michael
3 MARTINEZ, Louroi
4 SCHAER, Jonas
5 RAQUILLET, Leo
6 RULAND, Lambert
7 SCHIFRIS, Jeremy
8 NEUHAUS, Arthur

9 LA VELA, Giuseppe
10 BULDORINI, Peter
11 RUEHL, Tim
12 GIACOMINI, Enrico
13 TADDIA, Leonardo
14 MALGIARITTA, Maurus
15 MOROLLI, Alberto
16 FIORENTINI, Andrea

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 MEIS, Pascal

 Draw date/time:  13 AUG 2023 18:24 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 JAEGER, Nico (SUI)
 Player representatives
 MATHYS, Thomas (SUI)
 
 Signature

 Thomas Michel


